DATE

01/01/2021
05/01/2021
15/01/2021
20/01/2021
01/02/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
26/03/2021
06/04/2021
01/04/2021
01/05/2021
02/06/2021
01/07/2021
02/07/2021
01/07/2021
02/07/2021
02/08/2021
01/10/2021
12/10/2021

LIBELLE

ANCIEN SOLDE

RESULTAT ARRETE COMPTE 31122020
PRLV SEPA GRAS SAVOYE

BOESNER

BOESNER

PRLV SEPA GRAS SAVOYE

BOESNER

PRLV SEPA GRAS SAVOYE
COTISATION ANNUELLE CARTE 41891
PRLV SEPA GRAS SAVOYE

RESULTAT ARRETE COMPTE 31032021
PRLV SEPA GRAS SAVOYE

RESULTAT ARRETE COMPTE 31032021
PRLV SEPA GRAS SAVOYE

O/DE PAIMENT 1210212202498935
RESULTAT ARRETE COMPTE 31032021
PRLV SEPA GRAS SAVOYE

PRLV SEPA GRAS SAVOYE

PRLV SEPA GRAS SAVOYE

VIREMENT ETTUUAHAT

DEBIT

75
6,24
1,99
13,7
6,24

10,95
6,24

60
6,24

75
6,24
6,24
6,24

75

75
6,24
6,24
6,24

CREDIT
819,04

7207,82



449,04 8026,86 7577,82



